strana 1 z 6 Ceník platí v souladu s Obchodními podmínkami LAB MARK a.s od 13.2.2012
Sleva 2% při objednání přes webshop E-LABMARKET!
Horizontální elektroforézy
Objednací číslo Charakteristika
Cena Kč
bez DPH
Cena Kč
s DPH
MultiSub Mini
MSMINI7 Multi Sub Mini, 7 x 7cm UV Tray, 2 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 6 500 7800
MSMINI10 Multi Sub Mini, 7 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 6 500 7800
MSMINIDUO Multi Sub Mini, 7 x 7cm & 7 x 10cm UV Tray & 2 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 7 080 8496
MS7-UV7 Multi Sub Mini, 7 x 7cm UV Tray 840 1008
MS7-UV10 Multi Sub Mini, 7 x 10cm UV Tray 1 050 1260
MS7-UVDAM Multi Sub Mini, UV Tray Dams 840 1008
MS7-PE Multi Sub Mini - Positive Electrode 1 340 1608
MS7-NE Multi Sub Mini - Negative Electrode 1 340 1608
MS7-LG Loading Guides 280 336
MS7-WP Viewing Platform 230 276
MSMINICP Cool-pack and platform for MSMINI 1 670 2004
MSMINIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for MSMINI, pk/2 saves 100ml of buffer 880 1056
MS7/10-FC Multi Sub Mini/Midi Flexi caster 3 670 4404
MS7-UVS 7cm UV Gel Scoop 590 708
MS7-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 510 612
MS7-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 510 612
MS7-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 510 612
MS7-8MC-0.75 Comb 8 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 510 612
MS7-8-0.75 Comb 8 sample, 0.75mm thick 510 612
MS7-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 510 612
MS7-12MC-0.75 Comb 12 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 510 612
MS7-16-0.75 Comb 16 sample, 0.75mm thick 510 612
MS7-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 530 636
MS7-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 530 636
MS7-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 530 636
MS7-8MC-1 Comb 8 sample MC, 1mm thick 530 636
MS7-8-1 Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick 530 636
MS7-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 530 636
MS7-12MC-1 Comb 12 sample MC, 1mm thick 530 636
MS7-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 530 636
MS7-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 550 660
MS7-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 550 660
MS7-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 550 660
MS7-8MC-1.5 Comb 8 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 550 660
MS7-8-1.5 Comb 8 sample, 1.5mm thick 550 660
MS7-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 550 660
MS7-12MC-1.5 Comb 12 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 550 660
MS7-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 550 660
MS7-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 570 684
MS7-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 570 684
MS7-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 570 684
MS7-8MC-2 Comb 8 sample MC, 2mm thick 570 684
MS7-8-2 Comb 8 sample, 2mm thick 570 684
MS7-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 570 684
MS7-12MC-2 Comb 12 sample MC, 2mm thick 570 684
MS7-16-2 Comb 16 sample, 2mm thick 570 684
MS7-x-yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for mini horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 840 1008
MS7LID MS7 Purple lid (No cables) 2 090 2508
MS7TANK MS7 Tank (including electrodes) 4 580 5496
strana 2 z 6 Ceník platí v souladu s Obchodními podmínkami LAB MARK a.s od 13.2.2012
Sleva 2% při objednání přes webshop E-LABMARKET!
Horizontální elektroforézy
Objednací číslo Charakteristika
Cena Kč
bez DPH
Cena Kč
s DPH
MultiSub Midi
MSMIDI7 Multi Sub Midi, 10 x 7cm UV Tray, 2 x 16 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 7 080 8496
MSMIDI10 Multi Sub Midi, 10 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 16 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 7 080 8496
MSMIDIDUO Multi Sub Midi, 10 x 7cm & 10 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 16 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides
7 660 9192
MSMIDI96 Multi Sub Midi, UV tray , Comb block with 12 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs , casting dams 8 400 10080
MSMIDI96-8-1 MSMIDI 96 Comb 8 sample MC, 1mm thick 520 624
MSMIDI96-8-1.5 MSMIDI 96 Comb 8 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 560 672
MS10-UV7 Multi Sub Midi, 10 x 7cm UV Tray 1 090 1308
MS10-UV10 Multi Sub Midi, 10 x 10cm UV Tray 1 210 1452
MS10-UV96 Multi Sub Midi, 96 Well Tray 1 490 1788
MS10-UVDAM Multi Sub Midi, UV Tray Dams 1 050 1260
MS10-PE Multi Sub Midi - Positive Electrode 1 500 1800
MS10-NE Multi Sub Midi - Negative Electrode 1 500 1800
MS10-LG Loading Guides 250 300
MS10-WP Viewing Platform 250 300
MSMIDICP Cool-pack and platform for MSMIDI 2 090 2508
MSMIDIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for MSMIDI, pk/2 saves 100ml of buffer 1 040 1248
MS7/10-FC Multi Sub Mini/Midi Flexi caster 3 670 4404
MS10-UVS 10cm UV Gel Scoop 750 900
MS10-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 590 708
MS10-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 590 708
MS10-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 590 708
MS10-8-0.75 Comb 8 sample, 0.75mm thick 590 708
MS10-10MC-0.75 Comb 10 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 590 708
MS10-12-0.75 Comb 12 sample, 0.75mm thick 590 708
MS10-16-0.75 Comb 16 sample, 0.75mm thick 590 708
MS10-20MC-0.75 Comb 20 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 590 708
MS10-25-0.75 Comb 25 sample, 0.75mm thick 590 708
MS10-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 610 732
MS10-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 610 732
MS10-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 610 732
MS10-8-1 Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick 610 732
MS10-10MC-1 Comb 10 sample MC, 1mm thick 610 732
MS10-12-1 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 610 732
MS10-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 610 732
MS10-20MC-1 Comb 20 sample MC, 1mm thick 610 732
MS10-25-1 Comb 25 sample, 1mm thick 610 732
MS10-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 640 768
MS10-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 640 768
MS10-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 640 768
MS10-8-1.5 Comb 8 sample, 1.5mm thick 640 768
MS10-10MC-1.5 Comb 10 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 640 768
MS10-12-1.5 Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick 640 768
MS10-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 640 768
MS10-20MC-1.5 Comb 20 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 640 768
MS10-25-1.5 Comb 25 sample, 1.5mm thick 640 768
MS10-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 660 792
MS10-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 660 792
MS10-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 660 792
MS10-8-2 Comb 8 sample, 2mm thick 660 792
MS10-10MC-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 660 792
MS10-12-2 Comb 12 sample, 2mm thick 660 792
MS10-16-2 Comb 16 sample, 2mm thick 660 792
MS10-20MC-2 Comb 20 sample MC, 2mm thick 660 792
MS10-25-2 Comb 25 sample, 2mm thick 660 792
MS10-x-yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for midi horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 840 1008
MS10LID MS10 Purple lid (No cables) 2 500 3000
MS10TANK MS10 Tank (including electrodes) 5 000 6000
strana 3 z 6 Ceník platí v souladu s Obchodními podmínkami LAB MARK a.s od 13.2.2012
Sleva 2% při objednání přes webshop E-LABMARKET!
Horizontální elektroforézy
Objednací číslo Charakteristika
Cena Kč
bez DPH
Cena Kč
s DPH
MultiSub Choice
MSCHOICE7 Multi Sub Choice, 15 x 7cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 7 910 9492
MSCHOICE10 Multi Sub Choice, 15 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 7 910 9492
MSCHOICE15 Multi Sub Choice, 15 x 15cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 7 910 9492
MSCHOICETRIO Multi Sub Choice Trio, 15 x 7,10 & 15cm UV Tray, 2 X 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading
guides
8 740 10488
MS15-UV7 Multi Sub Choice, 15 x 7cm UV Tray 1 340 1608
MS15-UV10 Multi Sub Choice, 15 x 10cm UV Tray 1 340 1608
MS15-UV15 Multi Sub Choice, 15 x 15cm UV Tray 1 340 1608
MS15-UVDAM Multi Sub Choice, UV Tray Dams 1 050 1260
MS15-PE Multi Sub Choice - Positive Electrode 1 670 2004
MS15-NE Multi Sub Choice - Negative Electrode 1 670 2004
MS15-LG Loading Guides 260 312
MS15-WP Viewing Platform 250 300
MSCHOICECP Cool-pack and platform for MSCHOICE 2 380 2856
MSCHOICEBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for MSCHOICE pk/2 saves 190ml of buffer 1 190 1428
MS15/20-FC Multi Sub Choice/Maxi Flexi caster 4 580 5496
MS15-UVS 15cm UV Gel Scoop 1 000 1200
MS15-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-12-0.75 Comb 12 sample, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-20-0.75 Comb 20 sample, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-35-0.75 Comb 35 sample, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-10MC-0.75 Comb 10 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-14MC-0.75 Comb 14 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-16MC-0.75 Comb 16 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-18MC-0.75 Comb 18 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-28MC-0.75 Comb 28 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-30MC-0.75 Comb 30 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 670 804
MS15-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-12-1 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-20-1 Comb 20 sample, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-35-1 Comb 35 sample, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-10MC-1 Comb 10 sample MC, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-14MC-1 Comb 14 sample MC, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-16MC-1 Comb 16 sample MC, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-18MC-1 Comb 18 sample MC, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-28MC-1 Comb 28 sample MC, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-30MC-1 Comb 30 sample MC, 1mm thick 700 840
MS15-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-12-1.5 Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-20-1.5 Comb 20 sample, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-35-1.5 Comb 35 sample, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-30MC-1.5 Comb 30 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-10MC-1.5 Comb 10 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-14MC-1.5 Comb 14 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-16MC-1.5 Comb 16 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-18MC-1.5 Comb 18 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-28MC-1.5 Comb 28 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 720 864
MS15-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-12-2 Comb 12 sample, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-16MC-2 Comb 16 sample MC, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-20-2 Comb 20 sample, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-30MC-2 Comb 30 sample MC, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-10MC-2 Comb 10 sample MC, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-14MC-2 Comb 14 sample MC, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-18MC-2 Comb 18 sample MC, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-28MC-2 Comb 28 sample MC, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-35-2 Comb 35 sample, 2mm thick 740 888
MS15-x-yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for choice horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 1 000 1200
MS15LID MS15 Purple lid (No cables) 2 500 3000
MS15TANK MS15 Tank (including electrodes) 6 660 7992
strana 4 z 6 Ceník platí v souladu s Obchodními podmínkami LAB MARK a.s od 13.2.2012
Sleva 2% při objednání přes webshop E-LABMARKET!
Horizontální elektroforézy
Objednací číslo Charakteristika
Cena Kč
bez DPH
Cena Kč
s DPH
MultiSub Maxi
MSMAXI20 Multi Sub Maxi, 20 x 20cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 14 160 16992
MSMAXI10 Multi Sub Maxi, 20 x 20cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 14 160 16992
MSMAXIDUO Multi Sub Maxi, 20 x 10 & 20 x 20cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides
14 990 17988
MSMAXI25 Multi Sub Maxi, 20 x 25cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 15 820 18984
MS20-UV10 Multi Sub Maxi, 20 x 10cm UV Tray 1 840 2208
MS20-UV20 Multi Sub Maxi, 20 x 20cm UV Tray 1 840 2208
MS20-UV25 Multi Sub Maxi, 20 x 25cm UV Tray 2 500 3000
MS20-UVDAM Multi Sub Maxi, UV Tray Dams 1 250 1500
MS20-PE Multi Sub Maxi - Positive Electrode 1 920 2304
MS20-NE Multi Sub Maxi - Negative Electrode 1 920 2304
MS20-LG Loading Guides 300 360
MS20-WP Viewing Platform 300 360
MSMAXICP Cool-pack and platform for MSMAXI 2 540 3048
MSMAXIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for MSMAXI pk/2 saves 450ml of buffer 1 430 1716
MS15/20-FC Multi Sub Choice/Maxi Flexi caster 4 580 5496
MS20-UVS 20cm UV Gel Scoop 1 000 1200
MS20-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 850 1020
MS20-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 850 1020
MS20-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 850 1020
MS20-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 850 1020
MS20-16-0.75 Comb 16 sample, 0.75mm thick 850 1020
MS20-20MC-0.75 Comb 20 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 850 1020
MS20-25-0.75 Comb 25 sample, 0.75mm thick 850 1020
MS20-30-0.75 Comb 30 sample, 0.75mm thick 850 1020
MS20-36-0.75 Comb 36 sample, 0.75mm thick 850 1020
MS20-40MC-0.75 Comb 40 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 850 1020
MS20-50-0.75 Comb 50 sample, 0.75mm thick 850 1020
MS20-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 870 1044
MS20-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 870 1044
MS20-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 870 1044
MS20-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 870 1044
MS20-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 870 1044
MS20-20MC-1 Comb 20 sample MC, 1mm thick 870 1044
MS20-25-1 Comb 25 sample, 1mm thick 870 1044
MS20-30-1 Comb 30 sample, 1mm thick 870 1044
MS20-36-1 Comb 36 sample, 1mm thick 870 1044
MS20-40MC-1 Comb 40 sample MC, 1mm thick 870 1044
MS20-50-1 Comb 50 sample, 1mm thick 870 1044
MS20-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 880 1056
MS20-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 880 1056
MS20-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 880 1056
MS20-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 880 1056
MS20-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 880 1056
MS20-20MC-1.5 Comb 20 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 880 1056
MS20-25-1.5 Comb 25 sample, 1.5mm thick 880 1056
MS20-30-1.5 Comb 30 sample, 1.5mm thick 880 1056
MS20-36-1.5 Comb 36 sample, 1.5mm thick 880 1056
MS20-40MC-1.5 Comb 40 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 880 1056
MS20-50-1.5 Comb 50 sample, 1.5mm thick 880 1056
MS20-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 900 1080
MS20-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 900 1080
MS20-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 900 1080
MS20-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 900 1080
MS20-16-2 Comb 16 sample, 2mm thick 900 1080
MS20-20MC-2 Comb 20 sample MC, 2mm thick 900 1080
MS20-25-2 Comb 25 sample, 2mm thick 900 1080
MS20-30-2 Comb 30 sample, 2mm thick 900 1080
MS20-36-2 Comb 36 sample, 2mm thick 900 1080
MS20-40MC-2 Comb 40 sample MC, 2mm thick 900 1080
MS20-50-2 Comb 50 sample, 2mm thick 900 1080
MS20-x-yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for maxi horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 1 250 1500
MS20LID MS20 Purple lid (No cables) 4 580 5496
MS20TANK MS20 Tank (including electrodes) 9 160 10992
strana 5 z 6 Ceník platí v souladu s Obchodními podmínkami LAB MARK a.s od 13.2.2012
Sleva 2% při objednání přes webshop E-LABMARKET!
Horizontální elektroforézy
Objednací číslo Charakteristika
Cena Kč
bez DPH
Cena Kč
s DPH
MultiSub Screen
MSSCREEN32 Multi SUB Screen, 26 x 32cm UV Tray, 6 x 28 sample combs, loading guides 16 230 19476
MSSCREEN24 Multi SUB Screen, 26 x 24cm UV Tray, 6 x 28 sample combs, loading guides 16 230 19476
MSSCREEN16 Multi SUB Screen, 26 x 16cm UV Tray, 6 x 28 sample combs, loading guides 16 230 19476
MSSCREENTRIO Multi SUB Screen, 26x16cm, 26x24cm, 26x32cm UV Trays, 6 x 28 sample combs, loading guides 19 550 23460
MS26-UV32 26 x 32cm UV Tray 4 170 5004
MS26-UV24 26 x 24cm UV Tray 3 750 4500
MS26-UV16 26 x 16cm UV Tray 3 330 3996
MS26-LG Loading Guides 380 456
MS26-WP Viewing Platform 380 456
MS26-PE Positive Electrode 2 500 3000
MS26-ST Gel tray sealing tape. 65m X 25.4mm 930 1116
MS26-NE Negative Electrode 2 500 3000
MSSCRNCP Cool-pack and platform for MSSCREEN 3 020 3624
MSSCRNBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for MSSCREEN, pk/2 saves 625ml of buffer 1 830 2196
MS26-FC Flexicaster for gels up to 32cm. Casts 7, 10, 15, 16, 20, 24 and 32cm long gels 5 420 6504
MS26-UVS 26cm UV Gel Scoop 1 250 1500
MS26-28MC-0.75 Comb 28 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 1 470 1764
MS26-56MC-0.75 Comb 56 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 1 470 1764
MS26-28MC-1 Comb 28 sample MC, 1mm thick 1 490 1788
MS26-56MC-1 Comb 56 sample MC, 1mm thick 1 490 1788
MS26-28MC-1.5 Comb 28 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 1 510 1812
MS26-56MC-1.5 Comb 56 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 1 510 1812
MS26-28MC-2 Comb 28 sample MC, 2mm thick 1 530 1836
MS26-56MC-2 Comb 56 sample MC, 2mm thick 1 530 1836
MS26-x-yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for screen horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 1 670 2004
MS26LID MS26 Purple lid (No cables) 5 830 6996
MS26TANK MS26 Tank (including electrodes) 14 990 17988
Mini Rapide
FMMS10 Fast Mini Sub, 10 x 8cm, 2 x 8 sample, 1.5mm thick combs 5 830 6996
FMMS-DAM Casting Gates, Pk/2 590 708
RPW0.2 Replacement Platinum Wire 0.2mm - 50cm 1 890 2268
FMMS-1-1 Comb 1 sample , 1 dye , 1mm thick 440 528
FMMS-4-1 Comb 4 sample, 1mm thick 440 528
FMMS-8-1 Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick 440 528
FMMS-12-1 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 440 528
FMMS-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 440 528
FMMS-20MC-1 Comb 20 sample MC, 1mm thick 440 528
FMMS-1-1.5 Comb 1 sample , 1 dye , 1.5mm thick 480 576
FMMS-4-1.5 Comb 4 sample, 1.5mm thick 480 576
FMMS-8-1.5 Comb 8 sample, 1.5mm thick 480 576
FMMS-12-1.5 Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick 480 576
FMMS-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 480 576
FMMS-20MC-1.5 Comb 20 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 480 576
FMMS10LID FMMS10 Purple lid (No cables) 2 090 2508
FMMS10TANK FMMS10 Tank (including electrodes) 5 000 6000
COMET ASSAY TANKS
CSL-COM10 Comet Assay Tank for 10 Slides 10 410 12492
CSL-COM20 Comet Assay Tank for 20 Slides 12 070 14484
CSL-COM40 Comet Assay Tank for 40 Slides 18 290 21948
CSL-COM80 Comet Assay Tank for 80 Slides 26 070 31284
High Efficiency Horizontal Gel Cooling Systems
MSMINICP Cool-pack and platform for MSMINI 1 670 2004
MSMIDICP Cool-pack and platform for MSMIDI 2 090 2508
MSCHOICECP Cool-pack and platform for MSCHOICE 2 380 2856
MSMAXICP Cool-pack and platform for MSMAXI 2 540 3048
MSSCRNCP Cool-pack and platform for MSSCREEN 3 020 3624
Horizontal Systems Combi Comb / Loading Guides
MS7-x-yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for mini horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 840 1008
MS10-x-yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for midi horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 840 1008
MS15-x-yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for choice horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 1 000 1200
MS20-x-yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for maxi horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 1 250 1500
MS26-x-yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for screen horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 1 670 2004
strana 6 z 6 Ceník platí v souladu s Obchodními podmínkami LAB MARK a.s od 13.2.2012
Sleva 2% při objednání přes webshop E-LABMARKET!
Horizontální elektroforézy
Objednací číslo Charakteristika
Cena Kč
bez DPH
Cena Kč
s DPH
Horizontal Buffer Saver Blocks
MSMINIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for MSMINI, pk/2 saves 100ml of buffer 880 1056
MSMIDIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for MSMIDI, pk/2 saves 100ml of buffer 1 040 1248
MSCHOICEBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for MSCHOICE pk/2 saves 190ml of buffer 1 190 1428
MSMAXIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for MSMAXI pk/2 saves 450ml of buffer 1 430 1716
MSSCRNBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for MSSCREEN, pk/2 saves 625ml of buffer 1 830 2196
CSL-GLT Gel Levelling Table 3 570 4284
CSL-RULER UV Flourescent Ruler 80 96
MultiSub5
CSL-MULTISUB4 multiSUB4, multi-level Gel Chamber, includes 4x 12cm UV Trays, 4x 18/8 Sample 1.5mm Combs 25 770 30924
MSUB4UV6 multiSUB4 tray 8 x 6cm 1 590 1908
MSUB4UV12 multiSUB4 tray 8 x 12cm 1 990 2388
MSUB4UV18 multiSUB4 tray 8 x 18cm 2 380 2856
MSUB4-12/1-1.5 12/1 SAMPLE 1.5mm COMBS FOR multiSUB4 1 190 1428
MSUB4-18/8-1.5 18/8 SAMPLE 1.5mm COMBS FOR multiSUB4 1 190 1428
Cellulose Acetate System
CSL-CELLAS Horizontal Unit for Cellulose Acetate Electrophoresis 13 030 15636
CSLGEL2.514250 2.5x14 CellasGEL 250 micron 690 828
CSLGEL2.514200 2.5x14 CellasGEL 200 micron 2 680 3216
CSLGEL2.517200 2.5x17 CellasGEL 200 micron 840 1008
CSLGEL5.714250 5.7x14 CellasGEL 250 micron 1 310 1572
CSLGEL5.714200 5.7x14 CellasGEL 200 micron 1 310 1572
CSLGEL5.714250P 5.7x14 CellasGEL 250 micron Pratiga perforate 1 370 1644
CSLGEL5.714200P 5.7x14 CellasGEL 200 micron Pratiga perforate 1 370 1644
CSLGEL524190R 5x24 CellasGEL RS 190 micron Rectangular H.R. 8 800 10560
CSLGEL1717200 17x17 CellasGEL 200 micron 2 620 3144
CSLGEL67.6H CellasGEL /Myl (Helena size) 6x7.6 1 260 1512
CSLGEL5.710.2A CellasGEL /Myl for arched position electrophoresis 5.7x10.2 1 580 1896
CSLKITCU CellasKIT IFE SERUM + CONCENTRATED URINE (5+5 tests for 5 patients) on CellasGEL 12 570 15084
CSLKITI2432 CSLKITI2432 CellasKIT IMMUNOFIXATION (24 semimicro or 32 micro tests) on CellasGEL 15 090 18108
CSLKITSP100200 CellasKIT SERUM PROTEINS (100 semimicro or 200 micro tests) on CellasGEL 5 030 6036
CSLKITSP150200 CellasKIT HIGH RESOLUTION OF SERUM PROTEINS (150 semimicro or 200 micro tests) on CellasGEL 7 550 9060
CSLKITHG100 CellasKIT HEMOGLOBINS (100 semimicro tests) on CellasGEL 5 660 6792
CSLAPPS22 Applicator Semimicro 2+2 for CellasGEL 2.5x14 cm and Kit code CSLKITCU 10 060 12072
CSLAPPS4 Applicator Semimicro 4 for 1.2 _l/9mm – First type 10 060 12072
CSLAPPM8 Applicator Micro 8 for CellasGEL 11 320 13584
CSLAPPM8M Applicator Micro 8 for CellasGEL/Myl 11 320 13584
CSLAPPS18 Applicator Semimicro 18 for CellasGEL sheets 18.3 x14cm and 18.3 x17cm 10 060 12072
CSLAPPS18M Applicator Semimicro 18 for CellasGEL/Myl sheets 19.85 x 7.6 cm 18 230 21876
CSLKITIFE1 CellasKIT IFE 1 PATIENT (10 semimicro tests) 10.2x12 cm for CellasClear 5 660 6792
CSLDENS Glob Al Scan Software Densitometer (computer and scanner not included) 86 440 103728
CSLSCAN Flatbed Scanner for Glob Al Scan 17 640 21168
CSLKITSP480 CellasKIT SERUM PROTEINS (480 micro tests) on CellasClear 15 090 18108
CSLBDG8.5L CSLBDG8.5L Bridge 8.5 cm for CellasGEL sheets 18.3x14cm 2 200 2640
CSLBDG11L CSLBDG11L Bridge 11 cm for CellasGEL sheets 17x17cm 2 200 2640
CSLBDG8.5S CSLBDG8.5S Bridge 8.5 cm (standard size for CellasGEL kits) for CellasGEL strips 5.7x14 or 2.5x14cm 1 890 2268
CSLBDG14RS CSLBDG14RS Bridge 14 cm for CellasGEL RS Wedge 5x18.5 cm 1 890 2268
CSLBDG11S CSLBDG11S Bridge 11 cm for CellasGEL strips 5.7x17 cm 1 890 2268
CSLBDGA CSLBDGA Bridge for in arched position electrophoresis 5 660 6792
CSLBDGH CSLBDGH Bridge for horizontal position electrophoresis Helena type 4 400 5280
Battery Gell
MSBG-1-12 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 430 516
MSBG-1-16 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 430 516
MSBG-1-4 Comb 4 sample, 1mm thick 430 516
MSBG-1-8 Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick 430 516
MSBGEL Battery operated horizontal gel 6 x 7.5cm, 2 x 8 sample combs , casting gates. 4 080 4896
MSBGEL-BAT PP3 batteries for MSBGEL Pk/2 560 672
MSBGEL-CG Casting gates Pk/2 for MSBGEL 260 312